
Trip Program Dates Travel Dates Coordinator Cost
1 A UK Adventure in Scotland and 

England
June 7 - 27, 2024 June 7-27, 2024

Dr. Jeffrey Bell
jeffrey.bell@selu.edu

$3,610

2
Business in Costa Rica April 15-June 15, 2024 May 18-28, 2024

Dr. Rusty Juban
rusty.juban@selu.edu

$3,510

3
Criminal Justince in the UK April 15-May 26, 2024 May 14-21, 2024

Dr. Michael Bisciglia 
michael.bisciglia@selu.edu

$4,225

4 CSD Study Abroad in the Turks 
and Caicos

March - June 2024 May 14-23, 2024
Ms. Melanie Mulkey
melanie.mulkey@selu.edu

$2,921

5 FREN Language & Culture in 
France

April 24-June 29, 2024 June 1-29, 2024
Irma Donley
irma.donley@selu.edu

$3,809

6
Health Sciences in Italy April- June 27, 2024 June 3-17, 2024

Dr. Charity Bryan
charity.bryan@selu.edu

$4,222

7 History & Political Science in 
Rome & Athens

April 1-July 29, 2024 June 4-16, 2024
Dr. Kurt Corbello
michael.corbello@selu.edu

$3,340

8 History in Peru: From the INCA to 
Instagram

April 1-June 3, 2024 May 13-June 3, 2024
Dr. Mark Dries
mark.dries@selu.edu

$3,004

9 Honors in Europe--The Amazing 
Race

June 1-July 31, 2024 July 12-28, 2024
Dr. Amber Narro
amber.narro@selu.edu

$3,461

10 International Baccalaureate from 
the beginning

May 29-July 23, 2024 June 7-14, 2024
Dr. Cherissa Vitter
cherissa.vitter@selu.edu

$4,055

11
Language & Culture in Spain June 3-July 27, 2024 June 29-July 27, 2024

Dr. Ruben Rodrigo Pereyra
rodrigo.pereyra@selu.edu

$3,784

12 Living in Italy_Language Culture 
and Education

April 15-July 1, 2024 May 29-June 26, 2024
Dr. Letitia Walters 
letitia.walters@selu.edu

$4,398

13

Sociology in Cuba; Cuban Society
May 10-28, 2024 May 14-21, 2024

Dr. Joshua McDermott
joshua.mcdermott@selu.edu

$3,016

14 Sociology Study Away in 
Yosemite National Park

May 10-28, 2024 May 29-June 6, 2024
Dr. David Burley
david.burley@selu.edu

$2,351
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